

## APPLICATION and AGREEMENT for AREA LIGHTING SERVICE

Form 1008 Rev 02/02

**Request.** The Customer named below requests that Public Utility District No. 1 of Snohomish County (the "District") furnish area lighting service at

C		A 1 1	1
Ser	vice	Add	ress:

**Easement.** The Customer conveys and grants a utility easement to the District for the installation and maintenance of the area lights and the conductor that will deliver electric service to those lights. This conveyance also grants the sole and exclusive right to control all activities within the easement that, in the District's opinion, affect its ability to install and maintain the area lights.

**Service Policies.** The District's Rate Schedules, Customer Service Regulations for Electric Service, Electric Overhead and Underground Line Extension Regulations, Construction Standards and Electric Service Requirements (the "Service Policies"), as they may be amended from time to time, are incorporated in this agreement as if set forth in full.

Termination – Installation Costs – Removal Costs. The District may either disconnect the area lighting service and/or terminate this agreement if the Customer fails to pay periodic billings for the area lighting service or otherwise fails to comply with the Service Policies. The Customer agrees to reimburse the District for the costs of the area lighting facilities, including the District's costs of installing them, if this agreement is terminated within five years after the date upon which the area lighting service is installed.

**Contract.** The Customer's signed request for area lighting service is an offer to enter into a contract. If the Customer's offer is accepted by the District, as established by a signature below or by furnishing the area lighting service requested by this application, a contract will be created.

Printed Name	Signature	
Mailing Address	City	State Zip
	(	)
	Phone	Number

Please see reverse side



Last Name or Bi	usiness Name	First Name	Expiration Date
Route	Account		Pole Number
Service Address			
Number of light	s:		
Poles will not be		roperty with restricted publ	ic access for the sole purpose of area
DECAL#			
NSA#			
Remarks:			